
51N 20W

51N 18W

49N 17W

49N
16W

51N 17W

14S 101W

49N 19W

48N 20W

50N 18W

49N 18W

15S 104W

15S 101W

15S 103W

14S 103W

50N 19W

14S 102W

50N 17W

48N 18W

50N 20W

50N
16W

15S 102W

51N 19W

14S 104W

51N
16W

48N 17W

49N 20W

48N 19W

64
00

58
00

58
00

5000

4800

5600

8600

7800

5600

5000

6800

4600

5400

8600

5200

460
0

840
0

5600

6000

5200

5800

5200

5800

7200

6600

6200

5000

6200
80

00

5400

56
00

50
00

48
00

48
00

64
00

640
0

6600

62
00

5200

6600

60
00

4800

5800

5000

5800

760
0

580
0

460
0

5600

5400

54
00

6400

6200

5600

56
00

50
00

5800

5400

5000

5400

8000

7800

5800

5800

5600

6200

6600

6600

5800

5800

52
00

48
00

6600

4400

6000

6000

6400

5000

76
00

5800

7400

5600

7000

500
0

5200

76
00

66
00

740
0

5200

70
00

5800

6200

60
00

5400

6800

5400

7000

4600

74
00

72
00

6000

8600

6600

7800

72
00

5000

7000

5600

82
00

5800

6000

56
00

6000

5800

7000

74
00

5200

62
00

7000

48
00

5800

6000

74
00

5800

6000

8400

56
00

5600

5800

48
00

7600

7600

6600

6800

6400

700
0

66
00

62
00

6000

82
00

6200

6000

78
00

6000

740
0

80
00

820
0

780
0

5800

7200

8600

72
00

580
0

6000

7000

8200

60
00

6200

90
00

5800

7000

50
00

68
00

5600

68
00

6000

5800

6400

5400

4800

70
00

5800

4800

4800

5800

540
0

6000

72
00

5400

560
0

6800

76
00

6800

50
00

7600

6600

7000

54
00

6200

7000

6000

800
0

7400

8200

7000

72
00

5800

5600

74
00

6000

70
00

7400

64
00

5800

8200

6800

5600

7000

6200

7800

7800

560
0

6400

6200

5800

66
00

8200

7000

5800

5200

5600

6000

6000

5800

620
0

46
00

6000

8000

6800

58
00

7400

6000

6800

7800

6000

6400

6200

7800

7200

9200

52
00

5000

5600

5800

7000

54
00

6400

6600

56007600

5800

6600

820
0

7000

80
00

5600

6600

7400

66
00

600
0

6800

58
00

8000

7200

62
00

5600

800
0

740
0

4800

6400

74
00

62
00

64
00

58
00

6000

5200

6800

7200

680
0

5600

7000

760
0

5400

5800

6400

460
0

76
00

7200

660
0

580
0

6800

6200

6400

7400

6200

7000
5600

6200

6600

82
00

6000

58
00

60
00

4800

5400

5800

62
00

64
00

66
00

6600

5600

5600

5400

6600

74
00

5800

84
00

6200

760
0

560
0

5000

8200

7000

78
00

5400

5000

4800

700
0

7600

580
0

6200

8400

70
00

5600

58
00

7600

5800

5600

6000

5800

68
00

5800

72
00

560
0

52
00

6200

620
0

68
00

480
0

5800

6800

6600

7400

8400

68
00

5000

52
00

580
0

8400

6000

7200

5400

5400

7600

5000

820
0

860
0

5800

7000

5200

6200

6000

8400

6800

580
0

8600

7600

7400

6200

7600

4800

6200

6600

8000

5800

7200

5800

5200

78
00

6200

6000

6000

6000

7000

62
00

7400

680
0

52
00

6400

5800

6400

5200

5800

8000

7600

8200

64
00

5800

720
0

6200

5400

58
00

8800

80
00

600
0

7000

6600

6400

7800

8200

620
0

7000

6000

66
00

7800

6800

600
0

6000

4800

6800

6200

84
00

6000

8000

780
0

6600

7400

6400

6800

5600

72
00

460
0

8000

72006000

5800

6800

5600

64
00

62
00

6200

540
0

4800

7000

8000

5600

6000

64
00

8600

6000

6600

5800

6200

5800

620
0

5200

6400

5800

5800

6800

5200

900
0

5800

6800

68
00

8200

5800

72
00

6000

7000

700
0

6200

6400

5200

6200

7000

58
00

58
00

5800

520
0

800
0

6800

8000

660
0

76
00

5600

7800

7000

70
00

7200

7600

50
00

8200

5000

76
00

78
00

86
00

5600

86
00

7400

5200

5800

7000

7000

7800

6400

5800

680
0

5800

64
00

7400

7600

600
0

6800

8200

7600

7200

8200

620
0

7800

78
00

6200

7000

72
00

64
00

8400

6200

78
00

92
00

74
00

7200

6400

8600

7000

6000

8400

5000

6800

6200

60
00

7800

64
00

6600

60
00

7400

6000

560
0

7600

5400

5600

7600

880
0

5000

7800

6400

8600

7600

7600

5800

7800

5600

680
0

6400

7600

5000

8200

7000

4800

7200

7800

5200

5400

5400

6200

8400

6400

5800

7200

6800

700
0

7000

5800

84
00

64
00

5800

7200

7800

6200

7200

7000

8400

5800

6200

5400

80
00

5400

6000

6200

88
00

6000

7800

5600

7800

5200

8400

4600

5400

6200

820
0

7800

7400

5200

5000

8000

660
0

5800

7000

7800

7600

8400

9000

840
0

56
00

56
00

5800

600
0

7000

8800

7000

70
00

7200

580
0

64
00

500
0

7000

8000

5800

4400

780
0

78
00

6600

8200

84
00

620
0

6200

740
0

5800

7600

8600

6600

6200

5800

620
0

68
00

50
00

84
00

6200

5600

7400

6400

6200

6600

8400

8400

5800

6800

66
00

7600

8200

5200

8000

6200

680
0

5800

70
00

7800

7600

520
0

5600

7800

64
00

700
0

5200

7000

620
0

7400

68
00

7000

9000

860
0

6000

840
0

5400

8200

600
0

68
00

7800

9200

94
00

50
00

5600

62
00

66
00

7400

6800

7200

740
0

8400

5600

7400

8000

5600

8400

7000

8000

76
00

6000

7600

82
00

6200

8000

6800

860
0

60
00

6400

500
0

5800

78
00

70
00

5600

8600

5400

7400

6400

8400

6600

80
00

6200

7000

64
00

6800

62
00

5800

540
0

920
0

8000

880
0

6000

6400

7800

580
0

8200

6000

8000

7400

8000

8400
5000

80
00

8800

5600

6400

8400

7800

5600

70
00

7400

6600

8000

7800

6000

7800

5800

6000
7800

64
00

520
0

7000

7600

7000

9200

7800

48
00

580
0

6600

72
00

7400

76
00

5200

5000

6200

7000

64
00

8200

74
00

7600

8600

8200

8400

8400

8800

6400

7600

6400
8200

50
00

5400

8000

6600

8400

80
00

64
00

7400

6200

86
00

7400

8200

9000

6200

48
00

48
00

6000

7800

9000

6000

8200

600
0

720
0

7600

5600

860
0

6600

5200

680
0

6200

6800

5800

5800

74
00

6000

5800

9000

7800

6200

4800

5000

6600 8200

6600

90
00

5000

6600

840
0

58
00

8600

6400

7200

8400

660
0

7600

6400

6400

7000

5800

940
0

9200

680
0

6800

8000

8800

6400

620
0

6200

7000

4800

74
00

7400

480
0

7600

8400

8400

840
0

5000

6200

7400

6200

6000

5000

760
0

6200

72
00

56
00

58
00

74
00

88
00

68
00

5800

74
00

7600

6400

5600

5000

78
00

7000

6000

50
00

5200

840
0

600
0

78
00

76006000

8000

6800

9000

9200

46
00

820
0

500
0

6800

56
00

76
00

80
00

6600

5200

500
0

70
00

6800

64
00

6000

4400

66
00

7800

4800

60
00

8000

5800

520
0

8400

60
00

5600

580
0

8000

460
0

580
0

6800

60
00

6200 7200

6400

5400

8200

6000

440
0

6600

6200

5800

56
00

6000 8200

880
0

80
00

6600

8800

6600

62
00

6600

8000

7400

6400

7200

7800

700
0

56
00

7400

6600

9000

5800

8000

680
0

64
00

6200

56
00

8200

5000

6400

6000

7200

6400

7200

7400

72
00

6000

8600

76
00

6400

7600

6600

6800

62
00

88
00

7800

900
0

6200

4800

7600

6600

6200

4400

6400

5800

660
0

6600

7600

7000

7400

7600

6400

66
00

8800

7200

9200

7600

52
00

7400

6800

5000

58
00

7800

8600

7800

72
00

6400

8600

9000

8400

7400

8000

8200

740
0

6200

62
00

8200

8400

7000

5800

6800

700
0

64
00

5000

720
0

8000

7000

8400

580
0

64
00

7600

620
0

72
00

6400

66
00

7200

60
00

62
00

7400

6000

6200

7800

6000

900
0

88
00

46
00

7200

8200

8400

62
00

6400

8000

76
00

8200

7400

6400

7600

6000

7800

6800

620
0

68
00

8400

78
00

4800

5800

6800

5200

580
0

5600

9000

58
00

5400

5800

62
00

8000

6200
7600

780
0

8400

6600

8200

8800

6600

7200

7400

68
00

6200

6800

700
0

60
00

6400

7800

6400

7000

6800

700
0

7400

6600

7400

6000

76
00

64
00

6400

860
0

6200

82
00

6200

6600

5200

6200

6000

7000

8200

6600

5400

82
00

6000

7400

6800

7200

5200

5000

4600

700
0

4800

4600

6600

6800

4800

46
00

6800

5200

6800

6000

5800

4600

8800
9200

5800

5400

5600

6000

6400

6600

5200

5800

8400

6200

680
0

6800

7000

7000

8400

64
00

7200 7000

600
0

6400

8600

6200

6000

6800

54
00

5600

7200

6600

6000

7600

5800

660
0

56
00

8600

70
00

6600

60
00

6800

8000

600
0

7600

740
0

7000

7200

8200

7200

82
00

70
00

760
0

6400

8800

6800

8600

9000

7000

8800

8600

7000

500
0

6400

7400 7200

5800

600
0

7000

7200

50
00

640
0

5000

8400

68
00

5800

560
0

8200

86
00

7600

520
0

8400

7200
7800

70
00

6600

860
0

5400

6800

8000

5600

7600

740
0

7200

66
00

64
00

6600

74
00

5200

6400

5200

6200

7200

66
00

7400

780
0

74
00

4800

56
00

7400

500
0

5800

680
0

7800

4800

5800

7200

8600

6200
640

0

6200

580
0

7600

8000

90
00

58
00

620
0

8200

5600

54
00

7800

840
0

6200

5600

5400

840
0

82
00

4800

6400

56
00

6000

7000

6800

8800

50
00

6600

5600

7000

6000

76
00

6600

7200

8000

5400

7600

5800

68
00

7800

7400

6000

7800

60
00

5800

5800

48
00

5200 5800

7400

6800

5200

5600

480
0

8200

5600

7000

54
00

5600

7200

5800

7600

6600

5600

640
0

5600

5800

5000

8000

660
0

5800

5400

6200

5400

6400

6000

7800

8000

5200

500
0

5400

62
00

5600

600
0

6200

6000

58
00

5200

5400

Juanita
ArchTrail

Juanita Arch Trail

En
tra

da
Tra

il

BLM
7450

15/100 RD

11 
1/2

 RD

BLM
7436C

BL
M 74

36

5/10 RD

BLM
7410

BLM 7420

Ru
nw

ay
Tra

il

8 4/10 RD

Z2 3/1
0 RD

BLM7440A

BLM 7436

COLORADO HIGHWAY 141

1/1
0 R

D

BLM 7400

11
 9/

10
 R

D

BLM 7450

19 1/2 RD

BLM 7404A

Z8 RD

BLM
 74

37

BLM
7465

4 2
/10

 R
D

BLM 7407

11 3/10 RD

6 3/10 RD

BLM 7436C

10 8/10 RD

BLM 7450

BLM 7450

6 3/10 RD

8 4/10 RD

Z6.00

BLM 7495

BLM 7472

Z2 4/1
0 RD

15
 3/

10
 R

D

Z2
 RD

BLM 7471

BLM 7465

4 1/10 RD

Juanita
Arch Trail

BLM 7410

13 2/10 RD

BLM
7440A

BLM 7100B

BL
M 

74
61

6 3/10 RD

13 2/10 RD

BLM 7474

BLM 7451

19 1/2 RD

16 1/10 RD

BLM 7465

4 2/10 RD

12 8/10 RD

BLM
7485

BLM 7471A

BLM 7438A

Cutler Rim

Trail

Vista
Grande

Loop

BLM 7418A

BLM 7101

6 3
/10

 RD

10 8/10 RD

BL
M 

74
53

BLM
7440A

Ju
an

ita
Arc

h T
rai

l

BLM 7451

BLM
7487

FOY RD

BLM7437C

12 8/10 RD

BL
M

74
71

B

BLM 7410BL
M 74

55

BLM 7466

BLM
746

1A

BLM
7454

BLM 7437

Wildflower

Trail

1/1
0 R

D

19 1/2 RD

Cu
tle

r
Cu

tof
f

BLM 7400

BL
M 

74
53

BLM
745

0

BLM
7470

BLM 7415A

Ju
an

ita
Arc

h
Tra

il

BLM7465

JOHN BROWN RD

BLM 7479

Ju
an

ita
Arc

h
Tra

il

BLM 7407

13
 1/

10
 RD

BL
M 

74
56

BLM 7416

BL
M 

71
00

BD

BLM 7450

BLM 7439

BLM 7488

Z9 RD

Lumsden Loop

BLM
7465BA

Dyna
mite

Tra
il

BLM 7490

BLM 7487

S JOHN BROWN RD

BL
M 

74
70

BL
M 

71
00

BC

Z9 RD

Z6 RD

BLM 7466A

BLM 7473

BLM 7465

12.8 Rd

Blue Creek Trail

Ute Creek Trail

Z6
 R

D

San Miguel River

Uc
Creek

Mailbox

Branch

Blue Creek

Big
Cr

eek
Re

ser
voi

r

Ute Creek

Fall Creek

West Creek

East Mesa Creek

West A
tkinson Creek

Blu
e C

ree
k

Lit
tle

 Cr
eek

Yellowjacket Canyon

No
rth

 Fo
rk 

Me
sa 

Cr
eek

Roc Creek

North
Gill

Creek

Ma
ver

ick
 Ca

nyo
n

West Paradox Creek

Cala
mity 

Cree
k

Sal
t C

ree
k

No
rth

 Lo
be

 C
ree

k

Willow Basin Creek

Beaver Creek

Hog Park W
ash

Garvey
 Branch

North Fork

Mesa Creek

Dolores River

Mesa Creek

Ind
ian

 Cree
k

Dry Fork East Mesa Creek

Dark
 Cany

on

Bull Draw

Atk
ins

on 
Cre

ek

Pans
y G

ulch

Birch Creek

Be
ar 

Ca
ny

on

Beav
er D

am
Bran

ch 
Nort

h

Fork
 Mesa

 Cree
k

Bu
nch

 Gr
d

Bra
nch

Blu
e C

ree
k

Moon Canyon

Smith Creek

Sou
th 

Fo
rk 

Mesa
 Cr

eek

Red Canyon

Cottonwood

Canyon

Midd
le F

ork B
ear

 Canyon

Ma
sse

y B
ran

ch 
Blu

e C
ree

k

Big Creek

Larsen
Canyon

No
rth

 Fo
rk 

We
st C

ree
k

North Fork B
ear Canyon

Fis
h C

ree
k

John Brown Creek

Ma
yfl

ow
er 

Gu
lch

Sou
th L

obe
 Cree

k

Turner Gulch

North Cottonwood Canyon

Gill Creek

Wr
igh

t D
ra

w

Beehive

Canyon

Corral Fork Little Creek

Casto Draw

Co
w C

ree
k

GarveyGulch

Lon
g C

any
on

Lit
tle

 M
av

eri
ck 

Ca
ny

on

Bull Canyon

Lumsden
Canyon

Cave Canyon

S e w e m u p
M e s a

T h e
P a l i s a d e

Arrowhead
Camp

Arrowhead
Mines

Bear
Canyon

Black Mama
Number
3 Mine

Blue Creek
Canyon

Blue
Creek
Mines

Blue
Mesa

Bull
Canyon

Bull
Draw

Bull
Hill

Calamity
Camp

Calamity
Mesa

Calamity
Mines

Castro
DrawCastro

Draw

Cave
Canyon

Cliffdweller
Mines

Climax
Camp

Cone Mountain

Copper
Rivet
Mine

Cottonwood
Canyon

DP Spring

Dark
Canyon

Depression
Mines

Dolores
Point

Dolores
Point
Spring

Elizabeth
Mines

Flat Top
Mesa G-2

Shaft

Gateway

Gateway
Canyon

Gil l
Meadows

Hidden
Treasure
Mine

Hubbard
Airport

John Brown
Canyon

Juanita
Arch

Larsen
Canyon

Liberty
Bell Number

2 Mine

Little
Maverick
Canyon

Little
Maverick
Mines

Lone
Tree
Mesa

Long
Canyon

Lumsden
Canyon

Mammoth
Mine

Maverick
Canyon

Maverick
Mines

Mayflower
Gulch

Mother
Dee Mine

New Verde
Mines

Nielson
Mine

North
Cottonwood
Canyon

North
Larsen
Canyon

Outlaw
Mines

Pace
Ranch

Palisade
The

Pansy
Gulch

Peach
Mines

Pine
Mountain

Pinon
Mesa

Potato
Mountain

Protector
Mine

Salt Creek
Canyon

Sewemup
Stock
Trail

Sinbad
Valley

Small
Spot
Mine

South
Larsen

Canyon

Stormy
Treasure
Mine

Tenderfoot
Camp

Tenderfoot
Mesa

Turner
Gulch

Unaweep Canyon

Vanaking
Number
1 Mine

Wayside
Chaple

Willow
Spring

Wright
Draw

Yellowbird
Mines

Yellowjacket
Canyon

06

06

36

36

31

01

01

31

31

31

31

06 01

36

36

36

01

31

06

3636

36

36

06

06

36

36

01

01

31

31

36

01

31

06

36

36

06

31

06

36

01

31

31

31

36

06

06

06

06

01

31

06

01

31

31

01 06 01

06

01

31

01

31

31

06

36

31

31

01

36

36

01

01

Document Path: T:\CO\GIS\giswork\ucrifmu\projects\fire\base_maps\topo_map_set_georeferenced\base_maps_topo_new_july_2015.mxd

Gateway

De
ma

ree

Ho
rs

e
Mo

un
tai

n

De
be

qu
e

Gl
ad

e
Pa

rk Gr
an

d
Ju

nc
tio

n

Gr
an

d
Me

sa

Ga
tew

ay

Un
co

mp
ah

gr
e

Pla
tea

u

Ma
ro

on
Be

llsUn
cle

 B
ob

Mo
un

tai
n

Ri
fle

Ga
p

Ca
rb

on
da

leNe
w

Ca
stl

e
Fla

t
To

psMe
ek

er

Ca
stl

e
Pe

ak

Ea
gle

s
Ne

st

Di
llo

n

Ru
ed

i
Re

se
rvo

ir

Ve
ga

Re
se

rvo
ir

Ca
mp

Ha
le

Br
ec

ke
nr

idg
e

Bu
ll

Gu
lch

As
pe

n

Legend
UCR Zone Boundaries
Township & Range
Township Sections

[· airport

geographic features

î church

mine
County Roads

GJFO Roads
Highways

County Roads, Light Duty Roads

Unimproved - sedan clearance; 4WD

Single Track

Wilderness Study Areas
 Wilderness Areas
Contours 200 Foot Interval

Bureau of Land Management

Private

State, County, City; Areas

US Forest Service

µ
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 30.25

Miles Date: 10/30/2015

1:54,000

Map created by the BLM - UCRIFMU

Upper Colorado River Fire Map Set


